
PRASANTA CHANDRA MAHALANOBIS 
MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Provisional Class Routine of ​Semester II, Semester IV ​and ​3​rd​ Year​ for B.A. / B.Sc. / B.Com. 
Honours& General with effect from 04.02.2020 

Day Cla
ss 

10:00 to 
11:00 

11:00 to 
12:00 

12:00 to 1:00 1:00 to 2:00 2:00 to 
3:00 

3:00 to 
4:00 

4:00 to 5:00 

Mond

ay 

SEM 
- II 
(H) 

 

 
 

  
Hist (24) PM 
 

 
 

 
Hist (24) AB 

 

SEM 
- II 
(G) 

 
 

   
 

 Hist (18) AB 
 

SEM 
- IV 
(H) 

    
 

   

SEM 
- IV 
(G) 

  Hist (27) PM 
 
 
 

  
 

  

3​rd 
yr 

(H) 

       

3​rd 
yr 

(G) 

     
Hist (7) PM 
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Day Cla
ss 

10:00 to 
11:00 11:00 to 12:00 12:00 to 

1:00 
1:00 to 2:00 2:00 to 

3:00 
3:00 to 

4:00 
4:00 to 
5:00 



 

Tuesd

ay 

SEM 
- II 
(H) 

 
 

 
 Skill 

Developme

nt 

Awareness 

Programm

e / 

Seminar / 

Special 

Lectures / 

Library 

Work / 

Mentor-M

entee Class 

Hist (22) PM 
 

  
 
Hist (28) 
PM 
 
 
 

 
 

SEM 
- II 
(G) 

 
 

 
 
Hist (14) AB 
 
 

 Hist (15) PM 
 

  

SEM 
– IV 
(H) 

  

 
SEC of History 
(26) AB 
 

 
 

  

SEM 
– IV 
(G) 

Hist (14) AB 
 

   
 

 

3​rd 
yr 

(H) 

   
 

   

3​rd 
yr 

(G) 
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Day Cla
ss 

10:00 to 
11:00 11:00 to 12:00 12:00 to 

1:00 
1:00 to 2:00 2:00 to 

3:00 
3:00 to 
4:00 

4:00 to 
5:00 

Wednes

day 

SEM 
–II 
(H) 

 
 

Hist (27) PM 
 
 

 
 

 
Hist (30) PM 
 

  
Hist (18) AB 
 
 

 
Hist (18) AB 
 

SEM 
– II 
(G) 

   
Hist (24) MD 
 

    



SEM 
- IV 
(H) 

       
 

SEM 
- IV 
(G) 

Hist (14) MD 
 

 
 

  
 

   

3​rd 
yr 

(H) 

 
 

   
 

  
 
 

 

3​rd 
yr 

(G) 
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Day Cla
ss 

10:00 to 
11:00 

11:00 to 
12:00 

12:00 to 
1:00 

1:00 to 2:00 2:00 to 3:00 3:00 to 
4:00 

4:00 to 
5:00 

Thursd

ay 

SEM 
- II 
(H) 

  

 
 

 

Hist (7) MD 
 

  
Hist (27) PM 
 

 
 

SEM 
- II 
(G) 

     
 

 
 
Hist (18) PM 
 

SEM 
- IV 
(H) 

 

  
 

    
 

SEM 
- IV 
(G) 

    
 

 
Hist (15) MD 
 

 
 

3​rd 
yr 

(H) 

  
 

     
 



3​rd 
yr 

(G) 

  
Hist (28) 

     
 

 

PRASANTA CHANDRA MAHALANOBIS 
MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Provisional Class Routine of ​Semester II, Semester IV ​and ​3​rd​ Year​ for B.A. / B.Sc. / B.Com. 
Honours& General with effect from 04.02.2020 

Day Clas
s 

10:00 to 
11:00 

11:00 to 
12:00 

12:00 to 
1:00 

1:00 to 
2:00 

2:00 to 3:00 3:00 to 
4:00 

4:00 to 
5:00 

Frida

y 

SEM 
- II 
(H) 

 
 

 

 

 
Hist (7) MD 
 

   
 

SEM 
- II 
(G) 

    Hist (23) MD 
 

 

SEM 
- IV 
(H) 

 
 

   

 
SEC of History 
(30) MD 
 

  

SEM 
- IV 
(G) 

   
Hist(29) MD 
 
 

 
 

  

3​rd 
yr 

(H) 

    
 

   

3​rd 
yr 

(G) 
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Day Class 10:00 to 11:00 11:00 to 12:00 12:00 to 1:00 1:00 to 2:00 
2:00 to 3:00 
Remedial 
Classes 

 
Saturda

y 

SEM 
– II 
(H) 

Hist (30) AB 
 

 
 

 
 

  

SEM - 
II (G) 

     

SEM - 
IV (H) 

     

SEM - 
IV (G) 

 
 

    

3​rd​ yr 
(H) 

     

3​rd​ yr 
(G) 

 Hist (NB1)    

 

 


