Provisional Class Routine of *Semester II*, *Semester IV* and *3<sup>rd</sup> Year* for B.A. / B.Sc. / B.Com. Honours& General with effect from 04.02.2020

Day	Cla ss	10:00 to 11:00	11:00 to 12:00	12:00 to 1:00	1:00 to 2:00	2:00 to 3:00	3:00 to 4:00	4:00 to 5:00
	SEM - II (H)				Hist (24) PM		Hist (24) AB	
	SEM - II (G)							Hist (18) AB
Mond	SEM - IV (H)							
ay	SEM - IV (G)			Hist (27) PM				
	3 <sup>rd</sup> yr (H)							
	3 <sup>rd</sup> yr (G)					Hist (7) PM		

### PRASANTA CHANDRA MAHALANOBIS MAHAVIDYALAYA

Provisional Class Routine of *Semester II*, *Semester IV* and *3<sup>rd</sup> Year* for B.A. / B.Sc. / B.Com.

Honours& General with effect from 04.02.2020

Day	Cla	10:00 to	11.00 to 12.00	:00 to 12:00 12:00 to 1:00	1:00 to 2:00	2:00 to	3:00 to	4:00 to
Day	SS	11:00	11.00 to 12.00		1.00 to 2.00	3:00	4:00	5:00

	SEM - II (H)			Skill Developme nt	Hist (22) PM		Hist (28) PM	
	SEM - II (G)		Hist (14) AB	Awareness Programm e /		Hist (15) PM		
Tuesd ay	SEM -IV (H) SEM	Hist (14) AB		Seminar / Special	SEC of History (26) AB			
	- IV (G) 3 <sup>rd</sup>			Lectures / Library				
	yr (H) 3 <sup>rd</sup>			Work / Mentor-M entee Class				
	yr (G)			entee Class				

Provisional Class Routine of *Semester II, Semester IV* and *3<sup>rd</sup> Year* for B.A. / B.Sc. / B.Com. Honours& General with effect from 04.02.2020

Day	Cla ss	10:00 to 11:00	11:00 to 12:00	12:00 to 1:00	1:00 to 2:00	2:00 to 3:00	3:00 to 4:00	4:00 to 5:00
Wednes	SEM -II (H)		Hist (27) PM		Hist (30) PM		Hist (18) AB	Hist (18) AB
day	SEM – II (G)			Hist (24) MD				

SEM				
- IV				
(H)				
SEM	Hist (14) MD			
- IV				
(G)				
3 <sup>rd</sup>				
yr				
<b>(H)</b>				
3 <sup>rd</sup>				
yr				
(G)				

Provisional Class Routine of *Semester II, Semester IV* and *3<sup>rd</sup> Year* for B.A. / B.Sc. / B.Com. Honours& General with effect from 04.02.2020

Day	Cla ss	10:00 to 11:00	11:00 to 12:00	12:00 to 1:00	1:00 to 2:00	2:00 to 3:00	3:00 to 4:00	4:00 to 5:00
	SEM - II (H)				Hist (7) MD		Hist (27) PM	
	SEM - II (G)							Hist (18) PM
Thursd ay	SEM - IV (H)							
	SEM - IV (G)						Hist (15) MD	
	3 <sup>rd</sup> yr (H)							

	3 <sup>rd</sup>				
	yr	Hist (28)			
	(G)				

Provisional Class Routine of *Semester II, Semester IV* and *3<sup>rd</sup> Year* for B.A. / B.Sc. / B.Com.

Honours& General with effect from 04.02.2020

Day	Clas s	10:00 to 11:00	11:00 to 12:00	12:00 to 1:00	1:00 to 2:00	2:00 to 3:00	3:00 to 4:00	4:00 to 5:00
	SEM - II (H)				Hist (7) MD			
	SEM - II						Hist (23) MD	
	(G) SEM - IV							
Frida y	(H) SEM - IV			Hist(29) MD		SEC of History (30) MD		
	- TV (G) 3 <sup>rd</sup>							
	yr (H)							
	3 <sup>rd</sup> yr (G)							

### PRASANTA CHANDRA MAHALANOBIS MAHAVIDYALAYA

Provisional Class Routine of *Semester II, Semester IV* and *3<sup>rd</sup> Year* for B.A. / B.Sc. / B.Com. Honours& General with effect from 04.02.2020

Day	Class	10:00 to 11:00	11:00 to 12:00	12:00 to 1:00	1:00 to 2:00	2:00 to 3:00 Remedial Classes
	SEM - II (H)	Hist (30) AB				
	SEM - II (G)					
Saturda	SEM - IV (H) SEM -					
У	IV (G)					
	3 <sup>rd</sup> yr (H)					
	3 <sup>rd</sup> yr (G)		Hist (NB1)			